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Fixed Pinhole Downlight IP54 Clear Glass 12V Lighting Specialist Est. 1968

50W White

DLPG3001CL

50W White
Quicklink: Q12EA

The Fixed Pinhole is a fixed downlight with a very small aperture creating a dramatic
vertical beam lighting effect ideally suited for lighting objects directly underneathit. The
attached glass also makes this fitting suitable for use in showers or bathrooms.

A narrow beam lamp is recommended.

General

Cap

Colour
Construction
Dimmable

IP Rating

Dimensions

Cut Out
Diameter
Minimum Ceiling
Depth

Electrical
Maximum Wattage
Voltage

GU5.3/MR16
White

Pressed Steel / Glass
Yes

P54

70mm (Diameter)
90mm
105mm

50W
12v
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